ASTON FENCE J & | SCHOOL GOVERNORS

Governor Category of Governor
Lisa Jones Parent Governor
Laura Hall Parent Governor

Mick Fairweather Parent Governor

Jennie Joyce Co-opted Governor
Louise Ward Co-opted Governor
Paula Barber Co-opted Governor
John Mercer Co-opted Governor
Liz Payne Co-opted Governor
John Greaves LA Governor

Rebecca Steeple Staff Governor
Claire Dawson Headteacher

Anne Montisci Clerk

Appointmend by

Parents

Parents

Parents

Governing Body

Governing Body
GoverningBody
Governing Body
Governing Body
Local Authority

Staff

Governors

Governors

Date of Appointment

14.10.11

06.02.20

06.02.20

04.07.14

24.05.18
16.03.20
16.06.14
14.06.21
08.02.22

11.11.19

All staff have received PREVENT training and GDPR training - no nominated governor
* Please note that the term of office for all governors except the Headteacher is four years and the Chair and Vice Chair are re-elected each autumn.

Term of Office*

02.10.24

06.02.24

06.02.24

18.06.26

24.05.26

16.03.24

18.06.26

13.06.25

07.02.26

11.11.23

Committee Member/Responsibilities

Chair of Governors, Finance/Premises/ Staffing Committee - Performance Management Committee -
Exclusions & Pupil Discipline Committee - Staff Dismissal Committee - Designated Gov for Bullying -
Nominated Governor for Allegation of Physical/Sexual Abuse against a member of staff -

SEND Governor - Finance/Premises/Staffing Committee - Pupil Premium Governor - Maths Link
Governor - Deputy Safeguarding Governor

E-Safety Governor - English Link Governor

Vice Chair of Governors, Finance/Premises/ Staffing Committee - Performance Management
Committee - Child Protection Governor/Safeguarding Governor - LAC/PLAC Governor - Mental Health
& Well Being Governor, Appeals Committee, Science Link Governor

Health & Safety Governor

Performance Management Committee

PE & Sports Premium Governor




