ASTON FENCE J & I SCHOOL GOVERNORS

Governor	Category of Governor	Appointmend by	Date of Appointment	Term of Office*	Committee Member/Responsibilities
Lisa Jones	Parent Governor	Parents	14.10.11	02.10.24	Chair of Governors, Finance/Premises/ Staffing Committee - Performance Management Committee - Exclusions & Pupil Discipline Committee - Staff Dismissal Committee - Designated Gov for Bullying - Nominated Governor for Allegation of Physical/Sexual Abuse against a member of staff -
Laura Hall	Parent Governor	Parents	06.02.20	06.02.24	SEND Governor - Finance/Premises/Staffing Committee - Pupil Premium Governor - Maths Link Governor - Deputy Safeguarding Governor
Mick Fairweather	Parent Governor	Parents	06.02.20	06.02.24	E-Safety Governor - English Link Governor
Jennie Joyce	Co-opted Governor	Governing Body	04.07.14	18.06.26	Vice Chair of Governors, Finance/Premises/ Staffing Committee - Performance Management Committee - Child Protection Governor/Safeguarding Governor - LAC/PLAC Governor - Mental Health & Well Being Governor, Appeals Committee, Science Link Governor
Louise Ward	Co-opted Governor	Governing Body	24.05.18	24.05.26	Health & Safety Governor
Paula Barber	Co-opted Governor	GoverningBody	16.03.20	16.03.24	Performance Management Committee
John Mercer	Co-opted Governor	Governing Body	16.06.14	18.06.26	PE & Sports Premium Governor
Liz Payne	Co-opted Governor	Governing Body	14.06.21	13.06.25	
John Greaves	LA Governor	Local Authority	08.02.22	07.02.26	
Rebecca Steeple	Staff Governor	Staff	11.11.19	11.11.23	
Claire Dawson	Headteacher	Governors			
Anne Montisci	Clerk	Governors			

^{*} Please note that the term of office for all governors except the Headteacher is four years and the Chair and Vice Chair are re-elected each autumn.